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mailto:vha@nt-rt.ru
https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

120-volt super-size panini sandwich
grill with aluminum flat plates and
NEMA 5-15P Plug

Take sandwiches to the next level with this Vollrath® panini sandwich grill. Its super-sized
cooking area with smooth aluminum plates heats quickly, evenly and precisely for
consistently amazing results. The pivot-action top plate adjusts to food thickness for an
even press - perfect for warming tortillas, flatbread, pitas, and naan. And it doubles as a grill
for fish, chicken, meats and vegetables, bringing outstanding versatility to your commercial

kitchen.



High-power heating element is efficient
and consistent

Natural-finish aluminum plates heat up
quickly and evenly

Thermostatically controlled
temperature range is 125°F to 500°F

Power switch and ready lights remove
the guesswork

Low-profile brushed stainless design
fits seamlessly in any kitchen

Cooking area is 17- x 16-in (43.18- x
40.64-cm)




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)

DCS

- -

)
TS17021
029419520527
21

SIDE VIEW

H2



(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Product Opening Dimensions (IN)
(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (IN)
(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Product Opening Dimensions (CM)
(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (CM)

(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (CM)

Electrical

Amps
Hz

Plug
Voltage

Watts

Construction

Product Function

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

SSSHP HANDLE KIT

SSSHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY

22.625
9.875
27.875
17

16

53.3
574
249
70.8
431

40.6

15

50/60
NEMA 5-15P
120

1800

Sandwich press

Part #

351775-1

3540941

354195-1



Name

350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT

M6X25 PIN

SHAFT SLEEVE

300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT

5-15 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF

SSSHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT
SSSHP FLAT TOP PLATE
TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG
HANDLE SPRING

SSSHP HINGE AXLE BACK
TENSIONER

SSSHP DRIP TRAY

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
Control Knob

SSSHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT
SSSHP FLAT BOTTOM PLATE
SSSHP OVERLAY

LEFT WIRE TUBE

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

120V PILOT LIGHT

Part #

3527511

3527751

352776-1

352750-1

354095-1

352756-1

352749-05-1

3527641

3527611

352747-09-1

3527591

352747-07-1

351788-03-1

351788-06-1

3527551

3527471341

352747-01-1

352758-1

351775-1

351788-17-1



120-volt super-size panini sandwich
grill with aluminum flat plates and
NEMA 5-20P Plug

Take sandwiches to the next level with this Vollrath® panini sandwich grill. Its super-sized
cooking area with smooth aluminum plates heats quickly, evenly and precisely for
consistently amazing results. The pivot-action top plate adjusts to food thickness for an
even press - perfect for warming tortillas, flatbread, pitas, and naan. And it doubles as a grill
for fish, chicken, meats and vegetables, bringing outstanding versatility to your commercial

kitchen.



High-power heating element is efficient
and consistent

Natural-finish aluminum plates heat up
quickly and evenly

Thermostatically controlled
temperature range is 125°F to 500°F

Power switch and ready lights remove
the guesswork

Low-profile brushed stainless design
fits seamlessly in any kitchen

Cooking area is 17- x 16-in (43.18- x
40.64-cm)




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)

DCS

TS17021-C

029419520541

21

SIDE VIEW

H2



(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Product Opening Dimensions (IN)
(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (IN)
(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Product Opening Dimensions (CM)
(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (CM)

(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (CM)

Electrical

Amps
Hz

Plug
Voltage

Watts

Construction

Product Function

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

SSSHP HANDLE KIT

5-20 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF

SSSHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY

22.625
9.875
27.875
17

16

53.3
574
249
70.8
431

40.6

15

50/60

NEMA 5-20P
120

1800

Sandwich press

Part #

354094-1

354096-1

354195-1



Name

350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER

Control Knob

M6X25 PIN

SHAFT SLEEVE

300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT

SSSHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT
SSSHP FLAT TOP PLATE
TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG
HANDLE SPRING

SSSHP HINGE AXLE BACK
TENSIONER

SSSHP DRIP TRAY

SSSHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT
SSSHP FLAT BOTTOM PLATE
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
120V PILOT LIGHT

SSSHP OVERLAY

LEFT WIRE TUBE

Part #

3527511

351788-03-1

351788-06-1

3527751

352776-1

352750-1

352756-1

352749-05-1

352764-1

3527611

352747-09-1

3527591

352747-07-1

3527551

352747131

3517751

351775-1

351788-17-1

352747-01-1

352758-1



Supersized 120-volt Cayenne®

sandwich press with smooth,
natural-finish plates

The Vollrath® supersized Cayenne sandwich press is a versatile addition to your kitchen.
With an impressive cooking area of 17- x 15-inches, your options are endless. Made out of

triple-layered aluminum, the flat plates are smooth and durable. While the plates quickly heat



up and recover, the handle always stays cool to the touch. The handle is also adjustable,

allowing you to change the press height, so you can evenly cook any order. Thermostatically

controlled for consistent results, this sandwich press provides high-quality results every time.

Excellent choice for sandwiches,
paninis, meats, vegetables, tortillas,
and more

Durable aluminum plates heat and
recover quickly for more efficient
cooking

Inset heating element channels create
greater heating efficiency

Smooth natural-finish plates are easy to
wipe down and clean

Adjustable handle changes press
height, so you can evenly cook any
order

17- x 15-inch cooking area is ideal for
high-volume output

120°F to 470°F temperature range




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

CAUTION
HOT

T

TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model TSA7012

UPC 029419719877

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 18125 x 23.5 x 15.5



(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (IN)
(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (IN)
Overall Dimensions (CM)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (CM)

(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2
Construction Material 3

Countertop or Drop-In

1812

23.5

15.5

17.4375

15.625

46 x 59.7 x 39.4
46

597

39.4

443

397

15
48
120
60
NEMA 5-15P
120

1800

Stainless Steel
Cast Aluminum Plates
Electrical Components

Countertop



Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

HANDLE TOP ARM ONLY TSA7012/8
HEIGHT ADJUSTER SCREW & KNOB(
THERMOSTAT TSI; TSA(ALL) (#43
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
TOP PLATE TSA7012/8012 (#17)
HANDLE SCREW M5-10 THREAD CUT
DRIP CUP TSA(ALL) (#26)

PLATED EYE BOLT M5 X 85MM
PLATED EYE BOLT TSA7012/8012 (
CABLE RESTRAINT COA7001/7002/8
TOP ELEMENT 110V TSA7012 (#19
PILOT LIGHT 110V (YELLOW)

RUBBER GROMMET

POWERCORD 120V (NEMA5-15P)

12 SLICE TOASTER HANDLE
CONNECTOR BLOCK TSA(ALL) SAA(A
PLASTIC HANDLE GRIP TSA(ALL)
RUBBER FOOT COA7001/7002/8004/
CONTROL KNOB(0-570F) TSA(NON C
HANDLE SPRING TSA(ALL) (# 30)

BOTTOM ELEMENT 110V TSA7012 (

VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB TSA7009/

Part #

XTSA0037

XTSA0032

XTSAO007

XAA0009

XTSA0044

XTSAO0051

XTSA0002

XTSAOO16

XTSA2003

XCOA1013

XTSA0040

XAAOO11

XTSA1009

XAAO005

XTSA1008

XTSAO0O05

XTSAO0003

XCOA1012

XTSAO0010

XTSAO0001

XTSA0038

XTSAO0015



120-volt Cayenne® sandwich press
with panini-style, nonstick plates

The Vollrath® Cayenne sandwich press is a versatile addition to your kitchen. Made out of
triple-layered aluminum, the grooved nonstick plates are durable, easy to clean and create
mouthwatering grill lines. While the plates quickly heat up and recover, the handle always
stays cool to the touch. The handle is also adjustable, allowing you to change the press
height, so you can evenly cook any order. Thermostatically controlled for consistent results,

this sandwich press provides high-quality results every time.



Excellent choice for sandwiches, Nonstick coating makes cleaning easy

paninis, meats, vegetables and more
Ribbed top and bottom plates create

Durable aluminum plates heat and panini-style presentation

recover quickly for more efficient

cooking Adjustable handle changes press
height, so you can evenly cook any

Inset heating element channels create order

greater heating efficiency
120°F to 470°F temperature range

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (IN)
(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (IN)
Overall Dimensions (CM)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (CM)

TSA7309

029419720422

14 x 19 x 13

14

19

13

13.312

12187

35.5x48.3 x 33

355

48.3

33

33.8



(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (CM) 31

Electrical

Amps 15
Cord Length (IN) 48
Cord Length (CM) 120
Hz 60
Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120
Watts 1800
Weight

Weight (LB) 30
Weight (KG) 13.61

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In Countertop

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK XAA0009
THERMOSTAT TEFLON TSA(COATED) XTSA0023
RUBBER FOOT TSA(ALL) (#40/41) XTSA0004
HEIGHT ADJUSTER SCREW & KNOB( XTSA0032

VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB TSA7109/ XTSA0014



Name

HEX SPACER TSA (ALL) (#11)

BOTTOM ELEMENT TSA7009/7109/72
DRIP CUP TSA(ALL) (#26)

TOP ELEMENT10V TSA(ALL) (#14
HANDLE SCREW M5-10 THREAD CUT
CONNECTOR BLOCK TSA(ALL) SAA(A
FIBER HEAT SHIELD(5MM) TSA(AL
BOTTOM PLATE PANINI COATED TS
POWERCORD 120V (NEMA5-15P)
HANDLE BRACKET TSA(ALL) (#4)
BOTTOM ELEMENT COVER TSA(ALL)
HANDLE AXLE PIN TSA(ALL) (#7
HANDLE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE TSA7
PLASTIC HANDLE GRIP TSA(ALL)
PLATED EYE BOLT TSA7009/7109/7
SPRING SUPPORT BRACKET TSA(ALL
CABLE RESTRAINT COA7001/7002/8
PILOT LIGHT 110V (YELLOW)

HANDLE SPRING TSA(ALL) (# 30)

Part #

XTSAO052

XTSAOO™

XTSA0002

XTSAO0012

XTSAO0051

XTSAO0005

XTSA0026

XTSA0036

XAAO0005

XTSAO0050

XTSA0025

XTSAO0013

XTSA0043

XTSAO0003

XTSAO006

XTSAO0057

XCOA1013

XAAOOM

XTSAO0001



120-volt Cayenne® sandwich press

with smooth, natural-finish plates

The Vollrath® Cayenne sandwich press is a versatile addition to your kitchen. Made out of
triple-layered aluminum, the flat plates are smooth and durable. While the plates quickly heat
up and recover, the handle always stays cool to the touch. The handle is also adjustable,
allowing you to change the press height, so you can evenly cook any order.
Thermostatically controlled for consistent results, this sandwich press provides high-quality

results every time.



Excellent choice for sandwiches,
paninis, meats, vegetables, tortillas,
and more

Durable aluminum plates heat and
recover quickly for more efficient
cooking

Inset heating element channels create
greater heating efficiency

Smooth natural-finish plates are easy to
wipe down and clean

Adjustable handle changes press
height, so you can evenly cook any
order

120°F to 470°F temperature range




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information
Model TSA7009
UPC 029419719860

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 14 x19 x 13



(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (IN)
(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (IN)
Overall Dimensions (CM)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (CM)

(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Weight

Weight (LB)

Weight (KG)

Construction

14

19

13

13.312

12187

35.5x48.3 x 33

355

48.3

33

33.8

31

15

48

120

60

NEMA 5-15P

120

1800

27.38

12.42



Construction Material Stainless Steel
Construction Material 2 Cast Aluminum Plates

Construction Material 3 Electrical Components

Countertop or Drop-In

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT PARTS

Countertop

Name Part #
HEIGHT ADJUSTER SCREW & KNOB( XTSA0032
THERMOSTAT TSI; TSA(ALL) (#43 XTSAO0007
HEX SPACER TSA (ALL) (#11) XTSA0052
BOTTOM ELEMENT TSA7009/7109/72 XTSAOOM
DRIP CUP TSA(ALL) (#26) XTSA0002
TOP ELEMENT1O0V TSA(ALL) (#14 XTSA0012
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK XAA0009
RUBBER FOOT TSA(ALL) (#40/41) XTSA0004
TOP PLATE TSA7009 (#15) XTSA0009
CABLE RESTRAINT COA7001/7002/8 XCOA1013
SPRING SUPPORT BRACKET TSA(ALL XTSA0057
CONTROL KNOB(0-570F) TSA(NON C XTSA0010
POWERCORD 120V (NEMA5-15P) XAAO0005
HANDLE BRACKET TSA(ALL) (#4) XTSA0050
BOTTOM ELEMENT COVER TSA(ALL) XTSA0025
HANDLE SCREW M5-10 THREAD CUT XTSA0051
CONNECTOR BLOCK TSA(ALL) SAA(A XTSAO0005
FIBER HEAT SHIELD(5MM) TSA(AL XTSA0026



Name

PLASTIC HANDLE GRIP TSA(ALL)
PLATED EYE BOLT TSA7009/7109/7
BOTTOM PLATE TSA7009 (#16)
HANDLE AXLE PIN TSA(ALL) (#7
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB TSA7009/
PILOT LIGHT 110V (YELLOW)

HANDLE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE TSA7

HANDLE SPRING TSA(ALL) (# 30)

Part #

XTSAO0003

XTSAO0006

XTSAO0008

XTSAO0013

XTSAO0015

XAAO00M

XTSA0043

XTSAO0OQO1



120-volt Cayenne® sandwich press

with smooth, nonstick plates

The Vollrath® Cayenne sandwich press is a versatile addition to your kitchen. Made out of
triple-layered aluminum, the smooth nonstick plates are durable and easy to clean. While the
plates quickly heat up and recover, the handle always stays cool to the touch. The handle is
also adjustable, allowing you to change the press height, so you can evenly cook any order.
Thermostatically controlled for consistent results, this sandwich press provides high-quality

results every time.



Excellent choice for sandwiches,
paninis, meats, vegetables and more

Durable aluminum plates heat and
recover quickly for more efficient
cooking

Inset heating element channels create
greater heating efficiency

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

@ 1

FRONT VIEW

Smooth nonstick plates are easy to
wipe down and clean

Adjustable handle changes press
height, so you can evenly cook any
order

120°F to 470°F temperature range
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (IN)
(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (IN)
Overall Dimensions (CM)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WCS) Cooking Surface Width (CM)

TSA7109

029419720439

14 x 19 x 13

14

19

13

13.312

12187

35.5x48.3 x 33

355

48.3

33

33.8



(DCS) Cooking Surface Depth (CM) 31

Electrical

Amps 15
Cord Length (IN) 48
Cord Length (CM) 120
Hz 60
Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120
Watts 1800
Weight

Weight (LB) 28
Weight (KG) 127

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In Countertop

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK XAA0009
THERMOSTAT TEFLON TSA(COATED) XTSA0023
RUBBER FOOT TSA(ALL) (#40/41) XTSA0004
HEIGHT ADJUSTER SCREW & KNOB( XTSA0032

VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB TSA7109/ XTSA0014



Name

HEX SPACER TSA (ALL) (#11)

BOTTOM ELEMENT TSA7009/7109/72
DRIP CUP TSA(ALL) (#26)

TOP ELEMENT10V TSA(ALL) (#14
HANDLE SCREW M5-10 THREAD CUT
CONNECTOR BLOCK TSA(ALL) SAA(A
FIBER HEAT SHIELD(5MM) TSA(AL
CABLE RESTRAINT COA7001/7002/8
PILOT LIGHT 110V (YELLOW)

BOTTOM PLATE COATED TSA7109
POWERCORD 120V (NEMA5-15P)
HANDLE BRACKET TSA(ALL) (#4)
BOTTOM ELEMENT COVER TSA(ALL)
HANDLE AXLE PIN TSA(ALL) (#7
HANDLE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE TSA7
HANDLE SPRING TSA(ALL) (# 30)
TOP PLATE COATED TSA7109 (#15
PLASTIC HANDLE GRIP TSA(ALL)
PLATED EYE BOLT TSA7009/7109/7

SPRING SUPPORT BRACKET TSA(ALL

Part #

XTSAO052

XTSAOO™

XTSA0002

XTSAO0012

XTSAO0051

XTSAO0005

XTSA0026

XCOA1013

XAAO00M

XTSA0034

XAAO0005

XTSAO0050

XTSA0025

XTSAO0013

XTSA0043

XTSAO0OQO1

XTSA0033

XTSAO0003

XTSAO006

XTSAO0057



120-volt Cayenne® sandwich press

with panini-style, cast-iron plates

The Vollrath® Cayenne sandwich press quickly and evenly cooks a variety of food items.
Made out of heavy-duty cast iron to maintain heat, both the top and bottom plates have
grooves that create mouthwatering grill lines. This sandwich press has a high power output
and is built to last. Inset heating element channels create greater heating efficiency, and the
stainless steel exterior gives everything a smooth finish.



Excellent choice for sandwiches,
paninis, meats, vegetables and more

Ribbed top and bottom plates create
panini-style presentation

Adjustable handle changes press
height, so you can evenly cook any
order

Brush included to make cleaning easy
and efficient

120°F to 470°F temperature range




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
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TSI7001
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16.125 x 15 x 8.062



(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(D2) Secondary Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Weight

Weight (LB)

Weight (KG)

Construction

Construction Material

Construction Material 2

16.12

15

14.5

8.06

41x 381x 20.6

41

381

36.8

20.6

15

48

120

60

NEMA 5-15P

120

1800

46

20.87

Stainless Steel

Cast Iron Plates



Construction Material 3

Countertop or Drop-In

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
BOTTOM ELEMENT(NEW TYPE) TSI70
TOP ELEMENT(NEW TYPE) TSI7001
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB TSI7001/
STEEL HANDLE TSI7001 (#16)

HINGE AXLE CIRCLIP TSI7001 (#2
BRASS CLAMPING SADDLE TSI7001
THERMOSTAT TSI; TSA(ALL) (#43
HANDLE SPRING TSI7001/TSI8002
DRIP TRAY TSI7001 (#8 9)

BOTTOM PLATE TSI7001 (#6)
POWERCORD 120V (NEMA5-15P)
WIRE BRUSH TSI7009/TSI8012 (#
HINGE AXLE REAR(WITH BOLTS) T
TOP PLATE TSI7001 (#5)

PLASTIC HANDLE GRIP TSI7001 (#
CONNECTOR BLOCK TSA(ALL) SAA(A
WIRING TUBE TSI7001/8002

HINGE AXLE FRONT TSI7001 (#19

CABLE RESTRAINT (FMA SKA FFA)

Electrical Components

Countertop

Part #

XAA0009

XTSI2035

XTSI12030

XTSI2015

XTSI2016

XTSI12020

XTSI12023

XTSAO0O07

XTSI2018

XTSI2005

XTSI2007

XAAO0005

XTSIO031

XTSI12021

XTSI12006

XTSI2017

XTSAO005

XTSI2036

XTSI2019

XAA0012



Name Part #
RUBBER FOOT TSI7001(#3)TSI8002 XTSI2004

PILOT LIGHT 110V (YELLOW) XAAOOM



120-volt Cayenne® sandwich press

with panini-style, cast-iron plates

The Cayenne sandwich press by Vollrath cooks a variety of food items quickly and evenly.
Made of heavy-duty cast iron to maintain heat, both the top and bottom plates have grooves
that create mouthwatering grill lines. This sandwich press has a high power output and is
built to last. Inset heating element channels create greater heating efficiency, and the

stainless steel exterior gives everything a smooth finish.



Excellent choice for sandwiches,
paninis, meats, vegetables and more

Ribbed top and bottom plates create
panini-style presentation

Adjustable handle changes press
height, so you can cook any order
evenly

Brush included to make cleaning easy
and efficient

120°F to 470°F temperature range




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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FRONT VIEW
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
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SIDE VIEW

TSI7001-C
029419917655
16.125 x 15 x 8.062



(W) Width (IN) 1612

(D) Depth (IN) 15

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN) 14.5

(H) Height (IN) 8.06

Overall Dimensions (CM) 41x 381x 20.6
(W) Width (CM) 4

(D) Depth (CM) 381

(D2) Secondary Depth (CM) 36.8

(H) Height (CM) 20.6
Electrical

Amps 15

Cord Length (IN) 48

Cord Length (CM) 120

Hz 60

Plug NEMA 5-20P
Voltage 120

Watts 1800

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In Countertop

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #

CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK XAAO0009



Name

BOTTOM ELEMENT(NEW TYPE) TSI70

TOP ELEMENT(NEW TYPE) TSI7001

VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB TSI7001/

STEEL HANDLE TSI7001 (#16)
HINGE AXLE CIRCLIP TSI7001 (#2
BRASS CLAMPING SADDLE TSI7001
THERMOSTAT TSI; TSA(ALL) (#43
HANDLE SPRING TSI7001/TSIS8002
DRIP TRAY TSI7001 (#8 9)

BOTTOM PLATE TSI7001 (#6)
POWERCORD 120V (NEMA5-15P)
WIRE BRUSH TSI7009/TSIS012 (#
HINGE AXLE REAR(WITH BOLTS) T
TOP PLATE TSI7001 (#5)

PLASTIC HANDLE GRIP TSI7001 (#

CONNECTOR BLOCK TSA(ALL) SAA(A

WIRING TUBE TSI7001/8002

HINGE AXLE FRONT TSI7001 (#19
CABLE RESTRAINT (FMA SKA FFA)
RUBBER FOOT TSI7001(#3)TSIS002

PILOT LIGHT 110V (YELLOW)

Part #

XTSI2035

XTSI12030

XTSI2015

XTSI2016

XTSI12020

XTSI12023

XTSAO0O07

XTSI2018

XTSI2005

XTSI2007

XAAO0005

XTSIO031

XTSI12021

XTSI12006

XTSI2017

XTSAO005

XTSI2036

XTSI12019

XAA0012

XTSI12004

XAAOO1M



Double 208- to 240-volt Cayenne®
sandwich press with panini-style,
cast-iron plates

The Vollrath® Cayenne sandwich press quickly and evenly cooks a variety of food items.
Made out of heavy-duty cast iron to maintain heat, both the top and bottom plates have
grooves that create mouthwatering grill lines. This sandwich press has a high power output

and is built to last. It is a versatile addition to your kitchen, as both sides of this press can be



operated independently. This allows you to cook two different foods at once, and the
thermostatic controls ensure consistent results. Inset heating element channels create

greater heating efficiency, and the stainless steel exterior gives everything a smooth finish.

Excellent choice for sandwiches, Adjustable handle changes press

paninis, meats, vegetables and more height, so you can evenly cook any
order

Double unit features separate controls

for each side, increasing productivity Brush included to make cleaning easy

by allowing you to cook two foods at and efficient

one time

120°F to 470°F temperature range

Ribbed top and bottom plates create
panini-style presentation




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
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SIDE VIEW

TSI8002

029419719907

22.437 x 14.875 x 8.062



(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(D2) Secondary Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Weight

Weight (LB)

Weight (KG)

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In

Case Lot Measurement

225

15

14.5

8.06

57 x37.8 x20.6

57.2
381
36.8

20.6

13-15

48

120

60

NEMA 6-15P
208-240

2700 - 3600

63.2

28.67

Countertop



PRODUCT PARTS

Name

BRASS CLAMPING SADDLE TSI7001
THERMOSTAT TSI; TSA(ALL) (#43
POWERCORD 220V (NEMAG6-15P)
HINGE AXLE REAR (WITH BOLTS) T
PILOT LIGHT 220V (RED)

HANDLE SPRING TSI7001/TSI8002
CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK
HINGE AXLE FRONT TSI8002 (#5)
WIRE BRUSH TSI7009/TSI8012 (#
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB TSI7001/
BOTTOM PLATE TSI8002 (#23)
HINGE AXLE CIRCLIP TSI7001 (#2
AXLE REAR COVER

BOTTOM ELEMENT(NEW TYPE) TSIS0
CABLE RESTRAINT (FMA SKA FFA)
RUBBER FOOT TSI7001(#3)TSI8002
PLASTIC HANDLE GRIP TSI8002 (#
DRIP TRAY

CONNECTOR BLOCK TSA(ALL) SAA(A
WIRING TUBE RIGHT TSI8002

STEEL HANDLE TSI8002 (#19)
WIRING TUBE TSI8002

TOP PLATE TSI8002 (#2)

TOP ELEMENT(NEW TYPE) TSI8002

Part #

XTSI12023

XTSAO0007

XAA0006

XTSI3021

XAA0002

XTSI2018

XAA0009

XTSI3022

XTSIO031

XTSI2015

XTSI3006

XTSI12020

XTSI3024

XTSI3008

XAA0012

XTSI12004

XTSI3020

XTSI3004

XTSAO0005

XTSI2038

XTSI3019

XTSI12037

XTSI3005

XTSI3007



Double 208- to 240-volt Cayenne®
sandwich press with panini-style,
cast-iron plates

The Vollrath® Cayenne sandwich press quickly and evenly cooks a variety of food items.
Made out of heavy-duty cast iron to maintain heat, both the top and bottom plates have
grooves that create mouthwatering grill lines. This sandwich press has a high power output

and is built to last. It is a versatile addition to your kitchen, as both sides of this press can be



operated independently. This allows you to cook two different foods at once, and the
thermostatic controls ensure consistent results. Inset heating element channels create

greater heating efficiency, and the stainless steel exterior gives everything a smooth finish.

Excellent choice for sandwiches, Adjustable handle changes press

paninis, meats, vegetables and more height, so you can evenly cook any
order

Double unit features separate controls

for each side, increasing productivity Brush included to make cleaning easy

by allowing you to cook two foods at and efficient

one time

120°F to 470°F temperature range

Ribbed top and bottom plates create
panini-style presentation




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information
Model TSI8002-C
UPC 029419917662

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

22.5x15x8.062



(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(D2) Secondary Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In

Case Lot Measurement

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

CONTROL PANEL FASCIA - BLACK

225

15

14.5

8.06

57.2 x381x 20.6

57.2
381
36.8

20.6

13-15

48

120

60

NEMA 6-20P
208-240

2700 - 3600

Countertop

Part #

XAA0009



Name

HINGE AXLE FRONT TSI8002 (#5)
PLUG-250V 20A NEMA 6-20P

BRASS CLAMPING SADDLE TSI7001
THERMOSTAT TSI; TSA(ALL) (#43
POWERCORD 220V (NEMAG6-15P)
VOLLRATH CONTROL KNOB TSI7001/
BOTTOM PLATE TSI8002 (#23)
HINGE AXLE CIRCLIP TSI7001 (#2
PILOT LIGHT 220V (RED)

HANDLE SPRING TSI7001/TSI8002
RUBBER FOOT TSI7001(#3)TSI8002
HINGE AXLE REAR (WITH BOLTS) T
WIRE BRUSH TSI7009/TSI8012 (#
CONNECTOR BLOCK TSA(ALL) SAA(A
PLASTIC HANDLE GRIP TSI8002 (#
DRIP TRAY

TOP PLATE TSI8002 (#2)

TOP ELEMENT(NEW TYPE) TSI8002
WIRING TUBE RIGHT TSI8002

STEEL HANDLE TSI8002 (#19)

AXLE REAR COVER

BOTTOM ELEMENT(NEW TYPE) TSI80
CABLE RESTRAINT (FMA SKA FFA)

WIRING TUBE TSI8002

Part #

XTSI3022

26604-1

XTSI12023

XTSAO007

XAAO0006

XTSI2015

XTSI3006

XTSI12020

XAA0002

XTSI2018

XTSI12004

XTSI3021

XTSIO031

XTSAO005

XTSI3020

XTSI3004

XTSI3005

XTSI3007

XTSI2038

XTSI3019

XTSI13024

XTSI3008

XAA0012

XTSI12037



220 - to 240-volt Cayenne®

sandwich press with panini-style
cast-iron plates and China plug

The Cayenne sandwich press by Vollrath cooks a variety of food items quickly and evenly.
Made of heavy-duty cast iron to maintain heat, both the top and bottom plates have grooves

that create mouthwatering grill lines. This sandwich press has a high power output and is



built to last. Inset heating element channels create greater heating efficiency, and the

stainless steel exterior gives everything a smooth finish.

Excellent choice for sandwiches, Adjustable handle changes press
paninis, meats, vegetables and more height, so you can cook any order

evenly
Ribbed top and bottom plates create

panini-style presentation Brush included to make cleaning easy
and efficient

120°F to 470°F temperature range

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model TSISO001CE



Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Plug

Domestic / International
Voltage

Watts

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In

Case Lot Measurement

16125 x 14.875 x 8.062
1612

14.87

8.06

41x 37.8 x20.6

41

378

20.6

9-10
China
China
220 - 240

2000 - 2400

Countertop



DISCONTINUED

Cayenne® Cast lron Plate Sandwich
Presses, Panini Style

Heavy-duty cast iron plates for
durability and superior heat retention

Pivot-action top plate to suit any food
thickness

Ribbed top and bottom plates for
grilled food presentation

Thermostatically controlled up to 550°
F (288° C)

Efficient element design and high
power output

Brushed finish stainless steel body
construction



Double unit features separate controls Cleaning brushes included
for each side, creating two
independent stations in one unit

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model TSI8002CE

Unit Dimensions
Overall Dimensions (IN) 22.437 x14.875 x 8.062
(W) Width (IN) 22.43

(D) Depth (IN) 14.87



(H) Height (IN)
Overall Dimensions (CM)
(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Electrical

Amps

Plug

Domestic / International
Voltage

Watts

Construction

Countertop or Drop-In

Case Lot Measurement

8.06

57 x37.8 x 20.6
57

37.8

20.6

18.2-19.8
China
China
220 -240

4000 - 4750

Countertop



208- to 240-volt double panini
sandwich grill with cast-iron flat
plates and NEMA 6-15P Plug

Enjoy twice-as-nice cooking capacity with the Vollrath® double panini sandwich grill. It
features smooth, flat plates and two cooking areas, each side with its own separate
temperature control. You’ll love the versatility, helping you prepare everything from warm
and toasty sandwiches, to fish, chicken, burgers and vegetables. Cast-iron plates provide
exceptional heat retention and durability, and the pivot-action top plate adjusts to food

thickness for an even press.



Heavy-duty cast-iron flat plates brown
foods evenly

High-power heating element is efficient
and consistent

Thermostatically controlled
temperature range is 125°F to 575°F

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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FRONT VIEW

Power switch and ready lights remove
the guesswork

Low-profile brushed stainless design
fits seamlessly in any kitchen

Cooking area is 19- x 9-in (48.26- x
22.9-cm)

SIDE VIEW



TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Product Opening Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Product Opening Dimensions (CM)

Electrical

Amps

TS18012

029419520329

24

15.625

9.875

21

60.8

39.5

25

534

13-15



Hz 50/60

Plug NEMA 6-15P
Voltage 208 - 240
Watts 2700 - 3600

Construction

Product Function Sandwich press

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

SHP/DHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY
350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT
DHP HANDLE KIT

M6X25 PIN

WIRE BRUSH

6-15 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF
300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT
DHP DRIP TRAY

TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG

DHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT
HANDLE SPRING

Rect Power Switch 240V Dpst
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT

Control Knob

TENSIONER

DHP OVERLAY

Part #

354194-1

3527511

354093-1

3527751

352760

354097-1

352750-1

352742-07-1

352764-1

3527521

3527611

3527741

351788-03-1

351788-18-1

351788-06-1

3527591

352742-01-1



Name

DHP HINGE AXLE BACK
RIGHT WIRE TUBE

DHP FLAT TOP RIGHT PLATE
DHP FLAT TOP LEFT PLATE
LEFT WIRE TUBE

DHP FLAT BOTTOM PLATE
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
DHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Part #

352742-09-1

3527571

352743-23-1

352743-211

3527581

352742-21-1

351775-1

35274441

351775-1



208- to 240-volt double panini
sandwich grill with cast-iron flat
plates and NEMA 6-20P Plug

Enjoy twice-as-nice cooking capacity with the Vollrath® double panini sandwich grill. It
features smooth, flat plates and two cooking areas, each side with its own separate
temperature control. You’ll love the versatility, helping you prepare everything from warm
and toasty sandwiches, to fish, chicken, burgers and vegetables. Cast-iron plates provide
exceptional heat retention and durability, and the pivot-action top plate adjusts to food

thickness for an even press.



Heavy-duty cast-iron flat plates brown
foods evenly

High-power heating element is efficient
and consistent

Thermostatically controlled
temperature range is 125°F to 575°F

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- w -
. A
FI_
H
o
Y
- WCS -

FRONT VIEW

Power switch and ready lights remove
the guesswork

Low-profile brushed stainless design
fits seamlessly in any kitchen

Cooking area is 19- x 9-in (48.26- x
22.9-cm)

SIDE VIEW



TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Product Opening Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Product Opening Dimensions (CM)

Electrical

Amps

TS18012-C

029419520916

24

15.625

9.875

21

60.8

39.5

25

534

13-15



Hz
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Construction

Product Function

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT

Control Knob

SHP/DHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY
350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT
DHP HANDLE KIT

M6X25 PIN

WIRE BRUSH

300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT
DHP DRIP TRAY

TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG

DHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT
HANDLE SPRING

Rect Power Switch 240V Dpst
TENSIONER

DHP OVERLAY

DHP HINGE AXLE BACK

50/60
NEMA 6-20P
208 - 240

2700 - 3600

Sandwich press

Part #

351788-03-1

351788-18-1

351788-06-1

3541941

3527511

3540931

352775-1

352760

352750-1

352742-07-1

352764-1

3527521

3527611

3527741

3527591

352742-01-1

352742-09-1



Name

RIGHT WIRE TUBE

DHP FLAT TOP RIGHT PLATE

DHP FLAT TOP LEFT PLATE

LEFT WIRE TUBE

DHP FLAT BOTTOM PLATE

6-20 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

DHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT

Part #

352757-1

352743-23-1

352743-211

3527581

352742-21-1

354098-1

351775-1

3517751

35274441



208- to 240-volt double panini
sandwich grill with cast-iron
grooved plates and NEMA 6-15P
Plug

Double the groovy grilling in your kitchen with this Vollrath® panini sandwich grill. It features
two grooved cooking areas, each side with its own separate temperature control, for a

versatility that’ll keep your kitchen running smoothly. Heavy-duty cast-iron grooved plates



are perfect for everything from warm and toasty Cuban, English and Italian sandwiches, to

fish, chicken, burgers and vegetables with presentation-perfect grill marks.

Cast-iron plates provide exceptional Power switch and ready lights remove
heat retention and durability the guesswork

Pivot-action top plate adjusts to food Low-profile brushed stainless design
thickness for an even press fits seamlessly in any kitchen
High-power heating element is efficient Cooking area is 19- x 9-in (48.26- x
and consistent 22.9-cm)

Thermostatically controlled
temperature range is 125°F to 575°F

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW



TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Product Opening Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Product Opening Dimensions (CM)

Electrical

Amps

TS18002

029419520404

24

15.625

9.875

21

60.8

39.5

25

534

13-15



Hz
Plug
Voltage

Watts

Construction

Product Function

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

SHP/DHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY
DHP RIB TOP LEFT PLATE

DHP RIB TOP RIGHT PLATE

350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT

DHP HANDLE KIT

M6X25 PIN

WIRE BRUSH

6-15 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF
300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT
DHP DRIP TRAY

TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG

DHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT
HANDLE SPRING

Rect Power Switch 240V Dpst

50/60
NEMA 6-15P
208 - 240

2700 - 3600

Sandwich press

Part #
354194-1
352743-22-1
352743-24-1
3527511
351775-1
351788-03-1
351788-18-1
3540931
3527751
352760
3540971
352750-1
352742-07-1
352764-1
3527521
352761-1

3527741



Name

TENSIONER

DHP OVERLAY

DHP HINGE AXLE BACK
RIGHT WIRE TUBE

Control Knob

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
DHP RIBBED BOTTOM PLATE
LEFT WIRE TUBE

DHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT

Part #

3527591

352742-01-1

352742-09-1

3527571

351788-06-1

351775-1

352742-22-1

352758-1

35274441



208- to 240-volt double panini
sandwich grill with cast-iron
grooved plates and NEMA 6-20P
Plug

Double the groovy grilling in your kitchen with this Vollrath® panini sandwich grill. It features
two grooved cooking areas, each side with its own separate temperature control, for a

versatility that’ll keep your kitchen running smoothly. Heavy-duty cast-iron grooved plates



are perfect for everything from warm and toasty Cuban, English and Italian sandwiches, to

fish, chicken, burgers and vegetables with presentation-perfect grill marks.

Cast-iron plates provide exceptional Power switch and ready lights remove
heat retention and durability the guesswork

Pivot-action top plate adjusts to food Low-profile brushed stainless design
thickness for an even press fits seamlessly in any kitchen
High-power heating element is efficient Cooking area is 19- x 9-in (48.26- x
and consistent 22.9-cm)

Thermostatically controlled
temperature range is 125°F to 575°F

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Product Opening Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Product Opening Dimensions (CM)

Electrical

Amps

TS18002-C

029419520435

24

15.625

9.875

21

60.8

39.5

25

534

13-15



Hz 50/60

Plug NEMA 6-20P
Voltage 208 - 240
Watts 2700 - 3600

Construction

Product Function Sandwich press

PRODUCT PARTS
Name
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
240V PILOT LIGHT
SHP/DHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY
DHP RIB TOP LEFT PLATE
DHP RIB TOP RIGHT PLATE
350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT
DHP HANDLE KIT
M6X25 PIN
WIRE BRUSH
300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT
DHP DRIP TRAY
TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG
DHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT
HANDLE SPRING
Rect Power Switch 240V Dpst

TENSIONER

Part #

351775-1

351788-03-1

351788-18-1

3541941

352743-22-1

352743-24-1

3527511

3540931

352775-1

352760

352750-1

352742-07-1

352764-1

3527521

3527611

3527741

3527591



Name

DHP OVERLAY

DHP HINGE AXLE BACK

RIGHT WIRE TUBE

DHP RIBBED BOTTOM PLATE
Control Knob

6-20 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

LEFT WIRE TUBE

DHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT

Part #

352742-01-1

352742-09-1

352757-1

352742-221

351788-06-1

354098-1

351775-1

352758-1

35274441



120-volt single panini sandwich grill
with cast-iron flat plates and NEMA
5-15P Plug

The Vollrath® panini sandwich grill handles melts and much more with smooth ease.
Compact yet powerful single panini press features smooth, flat plates for even browning and
consistently great results. You'll love the versatility, helping you prepare everything from
warm and toasty sandwiches, to fish, chicken, burgers and vegetables. Cast-iron plates
provide exceptional heat retention and durability, and the pivot-action top plate adjusts to

food thickness for an even press.



Heavy-duty cast-iron flat plates brown Power switch and ready lights remove

foods evenly the guesswork

High-power heating element is efficient Low-profile brushed stainless design
and consistent fits seamlessly in any kitchen
Thermostatically controlled Cooking area is 13.25- x 9.25-in (33.66-
temperature range is 125°F to 575°F x 23.5-cm)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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- WCsS - 5 v

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Product Opening Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Product Opening Dimensions (CM)

Electrical

Amps

TS170M

029419520466

17.625

15.625

9.875

21

44.6

39.5

25

534

15



Hz 50/60

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120
Watts 1800

Construction

Product Function Sandwich press

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
SHP/DHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY 3541941
350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 3527511
M6X25 PIN 352775-1
WIRE BRUSH 352760
300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT 352750-1
5-15 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF 354095-1
TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG 352764-1
HANDLE SPRING 352761-1
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER 351788-03-1
Control Knob 351788-06-1
TENSIONER 352759-1
LEFT WIRE TUBE 3527581
SHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT 3527541
SHP HINGE AXLE BACK 352746-09-1
SHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT 352753-1
SHP HANDLE KIT 354092-1

SHP DRIP TRAY 352746-07-1



Name

SHP FLAT TOP PLATE

120V PILOT LIGHT

SHP FLAT BOTTOM PLATE
SHP OVERLAY

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG

Part #

352748-07-1

351788-17-1

352746-13-1

352746-01-1

351775-1

351775-1



120-volt single panini sandwich grill
with cast-iron flat plates and NEMA
5-20P Plug

The Vollrath® panini sandwich grill handles melts and much more with smooth ease.
Compact yet powerful single panini press features smooth, flat plates for even browning and
consistently great results. You'll love the versatility, helping you prepare everything from
warm and toasty sandwiches, to fish, chicken, burgers and vegetables. Cast-iron plates
provide exceptional heat retention and durability, and the pivot-action top plate adjusts to

food thickness for an even press.



Heavy-duty cast-iron flat plates brown Power switch and ready lights remove

foods evenly the guesswork

High-power heating element is efficient Low-profile brushed stainless design
and consistent fits seamlessly in any kitchen
Thermostatically controlled Cooking area is 13.25- x 9.25-in (33.66-
temperature range is 125°F to 575°F x 23.5-cm)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

H2

- WCsS - 5 v

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
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TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

Product Opening Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Product Opening Dimensions (CM)

Electrical

Amps

TS17011-C

029419520497

17.625

15.625

9.875

21

44.6

39.5

25

534

15



Hz 50/60

Plug NEMA 5-20P
Voltage 120
Watts 1800

Construction

Product Function Sandwich press

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
SHP/DHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY 3541941
5-20 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF 354096-1
350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 352751-1
M6X25 PIN 352775-1
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1
HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER 351788-03-1
Control Knob 351788-06-1
WIRE BRUSH 352760
300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT 352750-1
TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG 352764-1
HANDLE SPRING 352761-1
TENSIONER 3527591
LEFT WIRE TUBE 352758-1
SHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT 352754-1
SHP HINGE AXLE BACK 352746-09-1
SHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT 352753-1

SHP HANDLE KIT 354092-1



Name

SHP DRIP TRAY

SHP FLAT TOP PLATE

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
120V PILOT LIGHT

SHP FLAT BOTTOM PLATE

SHP OVERLAY

Part #

352746-07-1

352748-07-1

351775-1

351788-17-1

352746-13-1

352746-01-1



120-volt single panini sandwich grill
with cast-iron grooved plates and
NEMA 5-15P Plug

For groovy versatility, there’s nothing like the Vollrath® panini sandwich grill. Compact yet
powerful single panini press handles everything from warm and toasty Cuban, English and
ltalian sandwiches, to fish, chicken, burgers and vegetables with presentation-perfect grill
marks. Heavy-duty cast-iron plates provide exceptional heat retention and durability, with a

pivot-action top plate that adjusts to food thickness for an even press.



Cast-iron grooved plates create grilled-
food presentation

High-power heating element is efficient
and consistent

Thermostatically controlled
temperature range is 125°F to 575°F

Power switch and ready lights remove
the guesswork

Low-profile brushed stainless design
fits seamlessly in any kitchen

Cooking area is 13.25- x 9.25-in (33.66-
x 23.5-cm)




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC
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(D) Depth (IN) 15.625

(H) Height (IN) 9.875
Product Opening Dimensions (IN) 21

(W) Width (CM) 44.6
(D) Depth (CM) 39.5
(H) Height (CM) 25
Product Opening Dimensions (CM) 53.4
Electrical

Amps 15

Hz 50/60
Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120
Watts 1800

Construction

Product Function Sandwich press

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1
SHP/DHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY 354194-1
350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 3527511
M6X25 PIN 3527751
WIRE BRUSH 352760
300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT 352750-1

5-15 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF 354095-1



Name

TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG
HANDLE SPRING
TENSIONER

LEFT WIRE TUBE

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
Control Knob

SHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT
SHP HINGE AXLE BACK

SHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT
SHP HANDLE KIT

120V PILOT LIGHT

SHP RIB BOTTOM PLATE
SHP RIB TOP PLATE

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
SHP DRIP TRAY

SHP OVERLAY

Part #

352764-1

3527611

352759-1

3527581

351788-03-1

351788-06-1

352754-1

352746-09-1

352753-1

354092-1

351788-17-1

352746-14-1

352748-08-1

3517751

352746-07-1

352746-01-1



120-volt single panini sandwich grill
with cast-iron grooved plates and
NEMA 5-20P Plug

For groovy versatility, there’s nothing like the Vollrath® panini sandwich grill. Compact yet
powerful single panini press handles everything from warm and toasty Cuban, English and
ltalian sandwiches, to fish, chicken, burgers and vegetables with presentation-perfect grill
marks. Heavy-duty cast-iron plates provide exceptional heat retention and durability, with a

pivot-action top plate that adjusts to food thickness for an even press.



Cast-iron grooved plates create grilled-
food presentation

High-power heating element is efficient
and consistent

Thermostatically controlled
temperature range is 125°F to 575°F

Power switch and ready lights remove
the guesswork

Low-profile brushed stainless design
fits seamlessly in any kitchen

Cooking area is 13.25- x 9.25-in (33.66-
x 23.5-cm)




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions
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(D) Depth (IN) 15.625

(H) Height (IN) 9.875
Product Opening Dimensions (IN) 21

(W) Width (CM) 44.6
(D) Depth (CM) 39.5
(H) Height (CM) 25
Product Opening Dimensions (CM) 53.4
Electrical

Amps 15

Hz 50/60
Plug NEMA 5-20P
Voltage 120
Watts 1800

Construction

Product Function Sandwich press

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG 351775-1
SHP/DHP PANINI BEZEL & OVERLAY 354194-1
5-20 POWER CORD W/ STRN RELIEF 354096-1
350C HIGH LIMIT THERMOSTAT 3527511
M6X25 PIN 3527751
WIRE BRUSH 352760

300C REGULATING THERMOSTAT 352750-1



Name

TENSIONER SILICONE PLUG
HANDLE SPRING
TENSIONER

LEFT WIRE TUBE

HI-LIMIT THERMOSTAT COVER
Control Knob

SHP TOP HEATING ELEMENT
SHP HINGE AXLE BACK

SHP BTM HEATING ELEMENT
SHP HANDLE KIT

Kit, Foot, 1.00" OD, 20Mm LG
SHP DRIP TRAY

SHP OVERLAY

120V PILOT LIGHT

SHP RIB BOTTOM PLATE

SHP RIB TOP PLATE

Part #

352764-1

3527611

352759-1

3527581

351788-03-1

351788-06-1

352754-1

352746-09-1

352753-1

354092-1

351775-1

352746-07-1

352746-01-1

351788-17-1

352746-14-1

352748-08-1



Anwmarbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapgusocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapwvkaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHnex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTtecs:

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpaga (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuia Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMNeTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekuctaH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: vha@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47


mailto:vha@nt-rt.ru
https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

